



Category No. : A Description: 10256 - RCS Caring Steps-SAC Main Office Renovations

Bid Category/Description: Carpentry

Bids Due: 12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 12/3/2020 at 3:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	Alternate #1	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
City Renovation & Trim	\$44,750	х	х			\$850	7	V	V	
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit	\$31,821					\$321	7	7	\\ \	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 31,821.30									

Company Name: Allied Building Service Company of Detroit





Category No. : B
Project: 10256 - RCS Caring Steps-SAC Main Office Renovations
Bid Category/Description: Painting

Bids Due: 12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 12/3/2020 at 3:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	Alternate #1	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Bella Paint & Design	\$5,200	Х					7	7	<u>S</u>	
Tom Furnari Painting	\$4,860	Х	Х			\$243	7	7	7	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 4,860.00									

Company Name: Tom Furnari Painting





Category No. : C
Project: 10256 - RCS Caring Steps-SAC Main Office Renovations
Bid Category/Description: Mechanical/Plumbing

Bids Due: 12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 12/3/2020 at 3:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	Alternate #1	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Contrast Mechanical	\$27,000	х	х			\$300	V	7	V	
Rolls Mechanical	\$14,700		х			\$380	7	7	7	
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit	\$37,600					\$385	V	\	V	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 14,700.00						-			

Company Name: Rolls Mechanical





Category No. : D
Project: 10256 - RCS Caring Steps-SAC Main Office Renovations
Bid Category/Description: Electrical

Bids Due: 12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 12/3/2020 at 3:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum #1	Alternate #1	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit	\$29,960					\$305	<u> </u>	\\ \	7	
E.L. Electrical Contracting	\$18,200	Х	Х				7	7	V	
Shoreview Electric	\$24,000	Х	Х			\$300	7	7	V	
Electrex Industrial Solutions	\$19,000	Х	Х	-\$3,770			7	7	7	
Summit Electric	\$26,595		Х	-\$250		\$532				
RH Electrical Services	\$16,325		Х	-\$325		\$410				
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 16,325.00									

Company Name: RH Electrical Services